

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: 2019 Guardrail Replacement
 CRP NO: 5035
 FEDERAL AID NO: HSIP-000S(554)
 BID OPENING DATE: June 2, 2020 @ 11:00 AM
 AWARD DATE: To Be Determined



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	M2 Industrial Inc.		Coral Construction Company		Petersen Brothers Inc.		Dirt & Aggregate Interchange Inc.	
							Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	10000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
3	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 817.32	\$ 817.32	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 36,521.00	\$ 36,521.00	\$ 13,134.74	\$ 13,134.74	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
5	01-09-7715KC	FORCE ACCOUNT POT-HOLE UTILITY CROSSING	5000	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	01-10-6971	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 56,857.50	\$ 56,857.50	\$ 41,250.00	\$ 41,250.00	\$ 69,007.07	\$ 69,007.07	\$ 49,478.00	\$ 49,478.00
7	02-03-0310	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	4	C.Y.	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 316.81	\$ 1,267.24	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
8	04-04-5120	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (TON)	4	TON	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 378.16	\$ 1,512.64	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
9	08-11-0170	REMOVING GUARDRAIL	3837.5	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 38,375.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 18,803.75	\$ 6.00	\$ 23,025.00	\$ 6.52	\$ 25,020.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 23,025.00
10	08-11-6711	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 8 FT. LONG POST	3450	L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 172,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 110,400.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 110,400.00	\$ 38.15	\$ 131,617.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 103,500.00
11	08-11-6713	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 11 FT. LONG POST	1399.5	L.F.	\$ 70.00	\$ 97,965.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 67,176.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 58,779.00	\$ 46.61	\$ 65,230.70	\$ 40.00	\$ 55,980.00
12	08-11-6719-TL2	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL (TL2)	23	EACH	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 72,450.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 68,425.00	\$ 2,965.03	\$ 68,195.69	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 92,000.00
13	08-11-6766	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10	5	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 980.25	\$ 4,901.25	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5,500.00
Total Contract Cost					\$540,295.00		\$ 363,902.25		\$ 365,555.00		\$ 395,709.65		\$ 398,888.00	